PROV
0034359
0114579
0121731
0161766
0198857
0209934
0243837
0345237
0575524
2184792
2313893
2366112
2437885
2438106
2450824
2457416
2510652
2515406
2602295
2710007
2903004
3098455
6161755
0040879
0076796
0090282
0093786
0116558
0127900
0157824
0258073
0291303
0316563
0387693
0415394
0668264
0684255
0830766
2430275
2444797
2524469
2561375
2602044
2607049
2703622
2710034
2736561
3002717
3047803
4366958
9505753

PROV_NAME

Fairmount Nursing Home Inc

The Meadows of Ottawa

Jennings Hall

WOODLAND COUNTRY MANOR, INC
VALLEY VIEW

Ohio Valley Manor Nursing & Re
CRESTLINE NURSING CENTER LLC
Canton Christian Home

SUNSET HOUSE

SARAH JANE LIVING CENTER, LLC
Glendora Health Care Center
Vancrest of Holgate

BETHANY NURSING HOME, INC.
Burlington House

Canterbury Villa of Alliance

Crawford Manor

Mill Manor Nursing Home

Ivy Woods Healthcare & Rehab

Twin Lakes

Edgewood of Greenfield, Inc.

The Vineyards at Concord

Spring Meadows care center

MORRIS NURSING HOME

Wayside Farm, Inc.

Willow Ridge of Mennonite Home
FOREST HILLS CENTER

The Oaks at Northpointe

CEDARS OF LEBANON CARE CENTER
Village at St. Edward

Ohio Valley Manor

Williams County Hillside Nursi

Scenic Pointe Nursing & Rehab
APOSTOLIC CHRISTIAN HOME, INC.
CRYSTAL CARE CTR OF MANSFIELD
Algart Health Care, Inc.

GILLETTE NURSING HOME, INC.
Bethany Lutheran Village

Bayley

Little Sisters of the Poor
SLLC-PORTAGE LAKES

Gables Care Center

Columbus Alzheimer Care Ctr
Franciscan Communities, Inc.
Aristocrat Berea Nursing Home
SEASONS HEALTH CARE GROUP, LLC
Edgewood of Lucasville Il, Inc
Riverview Pointe Care Center
McGREGOR AT OVERLOOK

Depree Cottages

Menorah Park Center For Senior
UTICA CARE CENTER

COUNTY_NAME PCT_OCCUPANCY_LIC

GEAUGA
PUTNAM
CUYAHOGA
BUTLER
SANDUSKY
BROWN
CRAWFORD
STARK
LUCAS

VAN WERT
WAYNE
HENRY
STARK
HAMILTON
STARK
CUYAHOGA
ERIE
MAHONING
HAMILTON
HIGHLAND
ROSS
CHAMPAIGN
CLERMONT
SUMMIT
ALLEN
FRANKLIN
MUSKINGUM
WARREN
SUMMIT
BROWN
WILLIAMS
HOLMES
WAYNE
RICHLAND
CUYAHOGA
TRUMBULL
MONTGOMERY
HAMILTON
LUCAS
SUMMIT
HARRISON
FRANKLIN
CUYAHOGA
CUYAHOGA
SUMMIT
SCIOTO
CUYAHOGA
CUYAHOGA
HAMILTON
CUYAHOGA
LICKING

95.01
97.32

95.2
95.52
96.29
97.44
97.17
95.88
98.23

95.6
95.88
95.12
95.82
96.69
95.07
95.19
96.93
95.63
95.48
95.79
95.87
95.16
95.04
97.27

95.6
96.79
95.93
96.52
95.33
97.72
97.19
97.77
95.62
95.14
97.02
96.24

96.8

95.3
97.88

97.7
96.42
98.54
96.02

96.4
95.26
98.17

96.2

96.2
95.61

96.9
97.05



	Hi occupancy 7.1.18

